Chapter 15
Chapter 15 - Electrics - 179
Electrics
Boom LED Lights





A
B
Deutsch Part Number Breakdown
HD	 34/36	 -	 18/24	 -	 14/24/47	   -	 PN/SN
Series 34- Jam Nut Type
36- Screw Type
Shell Size Number of Pins PN- Pins
SN- Sockets
Deutsch Electrical Connectors
Item Part No Description
A GA5061220 16GA Male Deutsch Pin
B GA5061260 12GA Male Deutsch Pin
186 - Prairie Evolution Parts Manual - Rev 1.2
Part No Description
GA5062635 HD34-24-47-PE Connector(47 Socket)
GA5061200 Small Male Socket
GA5061260 Large Male Socket
Part No Description
GA5062640 HD24-47-SE-059 Connector(47 Pin)
GA5061210 Smale Female Pin
GA5061230 Large Female Pin
Part No Description
GA5021310 HD36-24-19SN-059 Connector 19 socket
Item Part No Description
A GA5002663 HD36-18-14SN Connector
B GA5002655 HD36-24-21SN Connector
A
B
Item Part No Description
A GA5002671 HD34-18-14PN Connector
B GA5002675 HD34-24-21PN Connector A B
Deutsch Electrical Connectors
Part No Description
GA5021315 HD34-24-19PN Connector 19 pin
Chapter 15 - Electrics - 187
Item Part No Description
A GA5012399 Connector Lock Nut suit 24 shell
GA5009887 Connector Lock Nut suit 18 shell
B GA5017621 Connector Lock Washer suit 24 shell
GA5009893 Connector Lock Washer suit 18 shell
Part No Description
GA5020920 Plug for size 24 Connector with External Thread on Plug
GA5020910 Plug for size 18 Connector with External Thread on Plug
Part No Description
GA5020925 Plug for size 24 Connector with External Thread on Connector
GA5020915 Plug for size 18 Connector with External Thread on Connector
A
B
DEUTSCH CONNECTOR PLACEMENTS
Part No Position on Sprayer
GA5002671 Used on the Foam/Hydraulics console loom
GA5002675 Used on the Foam/Hydraulics console loom
GA5002663 Used on the Foam Hydraulics chassis loom
GA5002655 Used on the Foam Hydraulics chassis loom
GA5021310 Used on the Direct Chemical Injection chassis loom
GA5021315 Used on the Direct Chemical Injection console loom
GA5062635 Used on the Main Sprayer console loom
GA5062640 Used on the Main Srayer chassis loom
Item Part No Description
A GA5013783 Housing (4 Pin)
B GA5061240 Pin
C GA5050765 Lock Wedge
A
B
C
Deutsch Electrical Connectors
188 - Prairie Evolution Parts Manual - Rev 1.2
 
